
PLYMOUTH GIN,
tCoATES & Co., Established

W. B. CHAPMAN,
Sole Agent Pacific Coast,

123 California Street.

OLS CKOCKER-LANGI.EY BIRECTORY. OLY

Olsen Oscar, laelperPeter Lammers, r. SO Walter
" Oscar, painter, r. 243 Perry
" Oscar, painter, r. 943Folsom
" Oscar, waiter, r. 116 Leidesdorfl
" Otto, laborer, r. 301 Sierra
•« Otto, longshoreman, r. 7 Hermann
" Otto L., bookkeeper, r. 1343, 36tli
" Peter, baker, r. 114% Page
" Peter, clerk, r. 312 Chestnut
" Peter, contractor, r. 115, Sth
" Peter, foreman painter Central Hardware

and Supply Co., r. 1817 Dupont
" Peter, marine engineer, r. 534, 2d
" Peter, master mariner, r. 17% Oak Grove

Av
" Peter, mate str Sunol, r. 207%, 14th
" Peter, seaman, r. 27 East
" Peter H., master mariner, r. 3 Market
" P. H., motorman Market St. Ry, r. 1313

Scott
" Reinert, liquors and boarding, 214 Jack-

son
" Richard L., lithographer Bosqui Engraving

and Printing Co., r. Alameda

OLSEN, RUTH & COOK,
(Mikel Olsen, Louis Rutli and Christian
D. Cook), sMp tinsmiths, plumbers and
metal works and dealers ship stoves,
pumps, marine lamps, etc., 15-17 Mis-
sion

Olsen Samuel, seaman, r. 314 Green
" Sehna, domestic, 632 Sutter
" Sophie Mrs., dressmaking, 1815 Polk
" Soren, laborer, r. 40 Tehama
" Swen, seaman, r. 214 Jackson
" T., carpenter, r. 22 Turk
" Theodore, concrete worker, r. 164 Clara rear
'' Thomas, bartender William Falkenburg,

r. 525 East
" Thomas, laborer, r. 637 Howard
" Thomas, longshoreman, r. 501%, 6th
" Thorvald, seaman, r. 214 Jackson
" Tillie Miss, r. 9% Dikeman PI
" Tobias, stevedore, r. 39 Juniper
" William, clerk, r. 123 Fell
" William, laborer, r. 1335 Natoma
" William, seaman, r. 318 Folsom
" William, shipping and freight broker, 9

Market, r. 720 Fell
Olson Alexander, liquors, 454 Main

" Alfred, carpenter and builder, r. 1019Ji Na-
toma

" Andrew, carpenter, r. 1210 Green
" Andrew P., cooper George Windeler & Co.,

r. 153 Silver
" Andrew R., tailor Marshall F. Jones, r. 108

Tehama
" Anna Miss, dressmaker, r. 332c 10th
" Anton E., gripman Market St. Ry, r. 1633a

Fulton
" Charles, fireman str Tiburon, r. 1 Telegraph

PI
" Charles, seaman, r. 8, 13th
" Charles, seaman, r. 66 Oregon
" Charles, seaman, r. 126 Oregon
" Charles, waiter E. Uebner, r. 6 Rose PI
" Charles A., painter, r. 80614 Harrison
" Charles A., sorter Relchert & Co., r. 6 Rose

PI
" Edward, asst. engineer str Tiburon, r.

Tiburon
" Emil (Olson & Anderson), r. 528 Pacific
" Emil, motorman Market St. Ry,r. 1609 Turk
" Frank W., shipping clerk John F. English,

r. 608b Shotwell
" Frederick, seaman, r. 321 Drumm
" John, r. 32, 4th
" John, r. 106 Minna
" John, boiler maker, r. 223 Harrison
" John, laborer, r. 124 Caselli Av
" John, laborer, r. 226 Michigan
" John, lumberman, r. 410% Brannan
" John, oyster tonger M. B. Moraghan, r.

Millbrae, Cal.
" JohnF. O., master sehr Guide, offlce 44

East, r. 343 Beale
" John R., shoemaker Hans Burke, r. 1006%

Valencia

Olson Julius, packer, r. 2004 Leavenworth
" Karl, seaman, r. 126 Oregon
" L,. Mrs., widow, r. 814, Jilst
" Lena, widow, bakery, 1601 Mason
" Louis, carpenter, r. 6 Moss
" Louis, laborer Albert E. Buckman, r. NW

cor Steiner and Hermann
" Louis, seaman, r. 157 Clara
" Louis T., sailmaker Simpson & Fisher, r.

814. 21st
" Martin, longshoreman, r. 10 St. Charles PI
" Martin, tailor, 6% Golden Gate Av rear
" Nels, salesman Whitaker & Ray Co., r. 303

Lombard
" Oliver J., manager Ichi Ban, 573 Market, r.

814, 21st
" Olof , laborer Gray Bros., r. 5 Hodge's Alley
" Olof, 2d mate str Lakme, r. 22 Sacramento
" Olof, tailor S. N. Levy, r. Melrose, Cal.
" Oscar, cook M. B. Moraghan, r. Millbrae,

Cal.
" Otto, r. 247 Perry
" Peter, blacksmith Sutro Baths, r. 1 Ocean

Terrace
" Peter, clerk, r. 174 Jessie
" S. Mrs., widow, r. 753 Folsom
" Soren J., blacksmith Cal. St. RR, r. 1409a

Pacific
" Theodore, seaman U. S. Lighthouse tender

Madrono, r. 126 Oregon
" Victor, master mariner, r. 1853 Lexington

Av
" William V., master mariner, r. 814, 21st
" & Anderson (Emil Olson and Andrew An-

derson), liquors, 900 Kearny
eS' Olsen. See Ohlson, Olsen and Oleson
Olssen Nels, conductor Sutter St. Ry, r. 2516

Polk
Olsson Alexander (Olsson & Skarstedt), and

proprietor Vestkusten (Swedish news-
paper), and manager West Coast Pub-
lishing Co., 921 Mission, r. 516 O'Farrell

" Charles, seaman bktn Planter, r. Sailors'

" Clara Mrs., lodgings, 754 Folsom
" Erhard, machinist Main St. Iron Wks, r.

160 Steuart
" Gustaf A., printer Olsson & Skarstedt
" John, foreman coppersmith Union I. Wks,

r. 618 Harrison
" John H., fruits and vegetables, 403% Fol-

som
" Ludwig, gilder Morris & Kennedy, r. 2230

Mission
" Niles H., manager Boatmans' Freighting

Agency, 32 Steuart
" Pontus W., cellarmaster Harris, Kingston

&Co., r. 123 Fell
" S. Gus, rigger Union I. Wks, r. 224, 4th

Olsson & Skarstedt (Alexander Olsson and
Ernest Skarstedt), proprietors Vestkus-
ten, 921 Mission

Olstead Charles, seaman, r. 117 Drumm
Oltmann Edwin H., tailor, 257 Stevenson, r. 110

William
Olufs Nicholas, butcher William Oswald, r. 1012

Pacific
Olwell James P.. printer, r. 236, 12th Av

" Rose M. Miss, dressmaker, r. 1125 Vallejo
-" Susan, widow, r. 1125 Vallejo

Olwill Edward, sexton Sacred Heart Church, r.

546 Fillmore
Olympia Hotel, William Smale proprietor, 504

Napa
Olympian The, Joel P. Bean editor, 38 Donohoe

Bldg

WATSON & CO.
PACIFIC COAST AGENTS.

134, IVIarket Street.


